

CS318/24  
SONIYA Vs. RAVITA

11.11.2024

Present: None.

Defendant has been served through ordinary means on 24.10.2024. Time to file written statement is yet to expire.

Re-notify for appearance of parties and completion of pleadings on 13.01.2025.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
11.11.2024

At 11:04 AM

At this stage, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff has appeared and he has been apprised of order passed.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
11.11.2024